1/15
A T E X
M1
GROUPI
INTRINSICALLY
SAFE
ISSUE G 10/14
INSTALLATION &

Nett Weight: 450 g.
Certification: EEx ia I M1.
CO
CO
NO2
NO
H2S
SO2
CO
H
Cl2
O2
TOXIC GASES ELECTROCHEMICAL CELLS
SENSING LINEARITY DRIFT REPEATABILITY RESPONSE OPERATING
RANGE TIME T63% LIFE*
STX3241.01.250.50 CARBON MONO XIDE 0 to 50 ppm ±2% FS 2% month ±2% 9 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.250.250 CARBON MONO XIDE 0 to 250 ppm ±2% FS 2% month ±2% 9 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.250.500 CARBON MONOXIDE 0 to 500 ppm ±2% FS 2% month ±2% 9 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.254.20 NITROGEN OXIDE 0 to 20 ppm ±2% 2% month ±2% 15 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.259.100 NITRIC OXIDE 0 to 100 ppm ±5% 2% month ±2% 9 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.251.50 HYDROGEN SULPHIDE 0 to 50 ppm ±2% 2% month ±2% 14 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.261.1000 HYDROGEN 0 to 1000 ppm ±2% 2% month ±2% 14 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.252.20 SULPHUR DIOXIDE 0 to 20 ppm ±2% 2% month ±2% 7 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.255.10 CHLORINE 0 to 10 ppm ±2% 2% month ±2% 7 secs >2 years
STX3241.01.257.25 OXYGEN 0 to 25% ±2% 2% month ±2% 7 secs >2 years
*IN CLEAN AIR
4. 2 Electrical Details
20 mA
4